
IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for M. Com – III Sem.) July 2025 

Admission July 2025 (Sunday) 

 

Course code Name of Counsellor 

MCO-15 Dr. BK Negi 

MCO-03 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

MCO-07 Dr. Ravi 

IBO-02 Ms Sonia 

 

 

Date  9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 1:00-3:00 
 

4:00-6:00 

30-11-25 

07-12-25 

14-12-25 

21-12-25 

28-12-25 

04-01-26 

11-01-26 

18-01-26 

 

  MCO-03 Research 

Methodology and 

statistical Analysis  

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Link: 

https://meet.google.co

m/fqo-stwr-ycs 

MCO-07 Financial 

Management  

Dr. Ravi 

Link: 

http://meet.google.com/ogq

-ppba-iai  

 

 

IBO-2 International 

Marketing 

Management 

Ms Sonia 

Link: 

https://meet.google.c

om/jyf-wrca-hni 

4 Credit Class-Foreign Trade and Management 

30-11-25 

07-12-25 

14-12-25 

21-12-25 

28-12-25 

04-01-26 

  MCO-15 

(India’s Foreign 

Trade and 

Management) 

Dr. BK Negi 

Link: 

https://meet.go

ogle.com/yba-

offe-ccn 
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